
 
  Please Note: all agreed upon tutoring sessions between the teacher and the parent will need to take place at a location other than a PISD Facility. 
 

Summer Tutoring 2017 
Prosper ISD 

 
ALL ELAR ELAR READING READING 
Natalie Stevens 
Incoming 3rd or 4th graders 
All Content 
messagefornatalie@gmail.com 
214-223-4983 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Kim Phillips 
2-4 
Math, ELAR 
Kmphillips@prosper-isd.net 
803-760-0242 
Hourly Rate: $45/hour  
 

Anne Werner 
K-2 
ELAR, Math 
m3161999@att.net 
913-387-7150 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Shelli Clement 
1-8 
Reading, Math 
bryanandshelli@aol.com 
214-797-0425 
Hourly Rate: $45 

Suzanne Cantrell 
K-5 
Reading, Math 
secantrell@prosper-isd.net 
972-839-8999 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Julia Leckbee 
K-3 
All Content 
jaleckbee@prosper-isd.net 
501-554-1420 
Hourly Rate: $35 

D'Ann Gibson 
3-6 
ELAR 
djoy921@gmail.com 
972-358-0324 
Hourly Rate: $40  

Ashley Warren 
K-2 
Reading, Writing, Math 
Agwarren@prosper-isd.net 
214-458-1641 
Hourly Rate: $50 
 

Kym Hanson 
2-7 
Reading, Math 
kmhanson2010@live.com 
817-456-9792 
Hourly Rate: $45 
 

 

Lauren Spurr 
K-5 
Reading, Math 
ldspurr@prosper-isd.net 
214-585-3525 
Hourly Rate: $45 
 

Miranda McKinney 
K-4 
ELAR, SS, Science, Math 
mamckinney@prosper-isd.net 
Hourly Rate: $10 
 
* teaching assistant 

Ryan Miller 
5-9 
ELAR 
mrsryanlmiller@gmail.com 
972-948-7460 
Hourly Rate: $40  

Jon Jamar 
K-6 
ELAR, Math 
jon.jamar@yahoo.com 
469-525-2483 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

Haley Dickschat 
K-3 
Reading, Math 
haley_d@mac.com 
214-537-5259 
Hourly Rate: $40 

 

Jennifer Penner 
K-5 
Reading, Writing 
jpenner33@gmail.com 
972-571-8868 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Jaclyn Pierce 
Pre K-12 reading, writing & 
research, 3rd+ GT, STEM skills 
augustrose201@gmail.com 
214-601-8815 
Hourly Rate: $35  

Cindy Ewing 
6-12 
ELAR, ACT prep 
cinewing@aol.com 
214-402-9611 
Hourly Rate: $40  

 
 

Penny Washington 
K-5 
Reading, Math 
pdwashington@prosper-isd.net 
817-300-1693 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Jennifer Ward 
K-5 
Math, Reading 
Jenward1996@gmail.com 
214-901-2686 
Hourly Rate: $35 

 Shawna Day 
7-10 
English 
slmcc@me.com 
909-744-0557 
Hourly Rate: $50 

 Lexie King 
K-5 
Reading 
ruking@sbcglobal.net 
618-593-3674 
Hourly Rate: $40 
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Summer Tutoring 2017 

 

 
 

 

 

 

MATH MATH MATH MATH MATH 
Shelli Clement 
1-8 
Math, Reading 
bryanandshelli@aol.com 
214-797-0425 
Hourly Rate: $45 
 

Jessica Mullins 
4-8 
Math 
Ms.MullinsMD@gmail.com 
Hourly Rate: $50 

Craig Introligator 
9-12 
Math 
craigi627@yahoo.com 
214-629-8850 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Lauren Spurr 
K-5 
Reading, Math 
ldspurr@prosper-isd.net 
214-585-3525 
Hourly Rate: $45 

Jon Jamar 
K-6 
ELAR, Math 
jon.jamar@yahoo.com 
469-525-2483 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Kim Phillips 
2-4 grade 
Math, ELAR 
Kmphillips@prosper-isd.net 
803-760-0242 
Hourly Rate: $45 
 

Devon Mize 
6-10 
6th Math through Algebra 2 
mendmymath@gmail.com 
214-592-7291 
Hourly Rate: $40 (online), $50 
(in person) per hr 
 

Lisa Morales 
K-1 
Math 
lgmorales@prosper-isd.net 
214.499.0102 
Hourly Rate: $35 (group rates 
may apply) 

 

Thomas Gomez 
K-12, College Level 
All Math 
support@mathletetutors.com 
 940-391-5732 
Hourly Rate: $60 

Madeline Winchester 
K-4 
Math 
Mads103@gmail.com 
214-725-0574 
Hourly Rate: $45 

Kym Hanson 
2-7 
Math, Reading 
kmhanson2010@live.com 
817-456-9792 
Hourly Rate: $45 
 

Amber Robertson 
6-12 
Math 
amber.l.robertson@gmail.com 
972-689-1550 
Hourly Rate: $75 

Anne Werner 
K-2 
ELAR, Math 
m3161999@att.net 
913-387-7150 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Penny Washington 
K-5 
Math, Reading 
pdwashington@prosper-isd.net 
817-300-1693 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

 

Stacy Grinstead 
3-5 
Math 
stacygrinstead@gmail.com 
214-632-4207 
Hourly Rate: $45 
 

Sarah Gill 
6-8 
Math 
Sarahj.gill93@gmail.com 
432-664-9597 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Ashley Warren 
K-2 
Reading, Writing, Math 
Agwarren@prosper-isd.net 
214-458-1641 
Hourly Rate: $50 

 

Jennifer Ward 
K-5 
Math, Reading 
Jenward1996@gmail.com 
214-901-2686 
Hourly Rate: $35 

 

Derek Haney 
3-8 
Math, Science, Social Studies 
derekhaney17@gmail.com 
469-585-2722 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

Ryan Burnett 
6-9 
Math 
rwburnett@prosper-Isd.net 
972-822-0960 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

Haley Dickschat 
K-3 
Math, Reading 
haley_d@mac.com 
214-537-5259 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Suzanne Cantrell 
K-5 
Reading, Math 
secantrell@prosper-isd.net 
972-839-8999 
Hourly Rate: $40 
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Summer Tutoring 2017 
 

SCIENCE  
SOCIAL STUDIES 

ACT PREP SPEECH FINE ARTS LOTE 

Derek Haney 
3-8 
Math, Science, Social Studies 
derekhaney17@gmail.com 
469-585-2722 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

Cindy Ewing 
6-12 
ELAR, ACT prep 
cinewing@aol.com 
214-402-9611 
Hourly Rate: $40 

Grace McFarling 
EE-5 
Speech 
Speech-Language Pathologist 
gracemcfarling12@gmail.com 
214-850-8530 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

Sariea Haney 
K-12 
Theatre 
Sarieahaney@gmail.com 
214-448-6702 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 

Jo-Anne Boudissa 
9-12 
Spanish 
Jboudiss@yahoo.com 
361-944-1709 
Hourly Rate: $45 

Jessica Simpkinson 
6-8 
Science 
jfromber@gmail.com 
972-978-5969 
Hourly Rate: $50 
 

   Erika Trammell 
K-12 
American Sign Language 
erika.trammell@me.com 
817-715-0779 
Hourly Rate: $45 (2 hr min) 
 

Maggie Mahan 
All Grades 
Biology, Science 
mlmahan@prosper-isd.net 
940-465-6063 
Hourly Rate: $45 

   Olga Amargós 
K-12 
Spanish 
olga_amargos@hotmail.com 
214-845-1485 
Hourly Rate: $35 
 

Jaclyn Pierce 
Pre K-12 reading, writing & 
research, 3rd+ Social Studies, 
GT, STEM skills 
augustrose201@gmail.com 
214-601-8815 
Hourly Rate: $35 

   Tania Landauro 
K-12 
Spanish 
tlandauro@hotmail.com 
786-554-1780 
Hourly Rate: $50 
 

    Isabel Becerra 
K-2 
Spanish 
weichertisabel@hotmail.com 
214-274-9293 
Hourly Rate: $40 
 


